
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= MARTINEZ INVESTMENTS
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201304260001
70860

04/26/2013
03:27:03

MARTINEZ
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201412110003
90270

12/11/2014
03:13:58

MARTINEZ
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLCAMEN

201504070001
11060

04/07/2015
03:18:42

MARTINEZ
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLCAMEN


