Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= MARTINEZ INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201304260001 70860	04/26/2013 03:27:03	MARTINEZ INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201412110003 90270	12/11/2014 03:13:58	MARTINEZ INVESTMENT S LLC		LLCAMEN							
201504070001 11060	04/07/2015 03:18:42	MARTINEZ INVESTMENT S LLC		LLCAMEN							